Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Armband Nane

PO8003
PO8007
P08004
PO8011
PO8005

Panda Bear
Ki mry
Hannah
Aggi e
Arlo

Armband Nane

P12015
P12005
P12013
P12009
P12006
P12002

Bunjy
Logan
Zorro
Beau
Cheer s!
Ri co

Ar mband Nane

P16024
P16001
P16012
P16018
P16039
P16037
P16010
P16020
P16035
P16030
P16004
P16002
P16036
P16006
P16011
P16019

Fizz
Tucker
Bur gee
Sanmmy
Neo
Sony
WIilin'
Crystal
Zen
Keen
Roscoe
Tokal a
G ace
W sp

Ti nker
O eo

Ganbl e:

Ti

56
47
No
49
45

Ganbl e:

Ti

45.
45.
52.
44,

No

Sunday, February 20, 2011
Performancelll Gamblers

19 seconds

nme

.83
.48
Ti e
.56
.52

5pt

OO NOO

18 seconds

nme

60
37
61
39
Ti nme

Absent

Ganbl e:

Ti

44,
41.
44,
44,
42.
43.
41.
47.
42.
51.
49.
50.
46.

Ab
Ab
Ab

5pt

OO PFr oo

17 seconds

nme

73
65
11
27
59
50
03
12
84
68
17
67
59
sent
sent
sent

5pt

ONOOOOOONOOOOo

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

PR RPWww

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

WNDN WD

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

WONWDNEWWOWNWW

2Pt

O EFR WO

2Pt

W ww~N b

2Pt

NNOOOONWOOWNMOOOPMO

1Pt

g b~ b O0O1wW

1Pt

w ook

1Pt

WhbhbowoundvmORRORDODN

8 inch Judge:

Gambl e

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20
20
20
20
20
20

Scor e

22
20
19
17
16

Scor e

41
24
23
18
18

Scor e

43
42
42
41
39
39
23
23
22
22
20
18
16

Janet Gauntt

Janet Gauntt

Qualified

Janet Gauntt

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Ar mband Nane

P22030
P22009
P22017
P22028
P22003
P22019
P22021
P22012
P22014
P22005
P22010
P22013

Theo
Bounce
Stri der
| ka

St ewart
Josh
Skye

M ssy
Mur phy
Rio
Chowder
Shane

Ganbl e: 17 seconds
Ti me 5Pt

41.91
41. 90
41. 39
42.03
45. 41
41. 20
42.01
43. 22
55. 42
45. 24
Absent
Absent

tal Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 33

Nunber of Dogs Absent: 6
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 14

Percent Qualified: 42.4%

OO P OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

Perf ormance |11

3Pt

NNDNEFEPWDNNWWW

2Pt

A BRANOOOWKMOOOWOO

1Pt

WO whrhodh~owhH

22 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Scor e

45
44
43
40
40
39
36
20
19
17

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Janet Gauntt

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Ar nband Nane Ti

12010 Super Sonic 44
12009 Fl ex 44,
12005 divia 45,
12006 Radar 49,
12011 Roc 40.
12001 Sai ge 46.
12014 Reese 40.
12007 Matty 47.

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Ar nband Nane Ti

16023 M ckl e 41
16005 Deuce 41.
16002 Meg 43.
16013 Keet a 44,
16016 Fi gment 42.
16015 The Fly 42.
16011 Maggi e 49,

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:

Pl ace

NOoO b~ wWDN PR

Ar nband Nane Ti

22006 Mai zy 42.
22042 Li ndy 43.
22055 Runbl e 41.
22050 Booker T 41.
22047 Strider 44,
22045 Chance 40.
22014 Brite 41.
22034 Zaney 45,
22025 Trig 41.
22059 Jack 41.
22049 Brice 41.
22052 Bl aze 42.
22009 Rhi annon 43.
22003 PD 42.

Sunday, February 20, 2011

Masters Gamblers

18 seconds

e 5pt

.52
53
42
60
43
15
07
06

17 seconds

e 5pt

89
97
00
17
89
19
27

16 seconds

e 5pt

74
14
56
89
14
53
70
83
64
80
50
41
08
96

OO ONOOOOo

OO OMNMNMNMNONDN

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OFrPOOONMNOON

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
5 3
4 2
0 6
4 4
0 4
3 3
2 4
2 3
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
0 4
2 7
0 4
0 4
5 3
2 4
3 3
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
4 2
5 4
4 6
2 3
4 3
3 6
3 5
2 4
3 4
3 6
5 2
3 4
2 4
4 2

12 inch Judge:

1Pt

W NN 0101 b

Gambl e

20
20
20

16 inch Judge:

1Pt

= 01O 01O ~ 0

Gambl e

20
20

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

AN WNOOOOOUOWNRWOO

Gambl e

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Janet Gauntt
Scor e

45
37
37
25
24
22
21
15

Janet Gauntt
Scor e

46
44
24
23
21
19
16

Janet Gauntt
Scor e

52
49
47
46
45
44
44
44
43
43
42
42
41
40

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

22068
22022
22053
22016
22021
22020
22037
22066
22027
22011
22018
22023
22008
22038
22004
22039
22044
22056
22054
22012
22030
22057
22041
22031
22029
22061
22019
22010
22067
22048
22064
22035

Kel sey
Kir
E-Z
Eve
Shazam
DJ

n
Bi m ni
Flirt
Zeke
El f
Tonk
Drifter
Ri vet
Royce
Lei ca
Pirate
Ri pl ey
St at
Sassy
Ri | ey
Jordie
Dodger
d ash
Chant ey
Sevon
Enmber
Uno
Tia
Schmut zy
Puffin
W nkl e

Armband Nane

26004
26019
26002
26006
26021
26014
26013
26017
26020
26008
26024
26023
26001

Seri
Hol |'y
G nger
Gabe
St reak
Abr a
Stitch
Flo Jo
Fane
Edge
W zard
Kraze
Hawkeye

42.
43.
48.
40.

41.
45.
47.
47.
53.
49.

35.
41.
43.
51.

42.

41.
41.
45.
45.
44,
46.

46.
50.

No
No

97
35
37
43
Ti e
49
06
14
25
09
55
Ti e
58
66
26
29
Ti e
Ti e
66
Ti e
74
94
29
92
96
29
.61
51
63
Ti e
Ti e

Absent

Ganbl e:

Ti

40.
40.
43.
41.
41.
43.
41.
44,
41.
42.
42.
47.

No

OO0 OO0 0OO0OO0OPFrPOOPFPOOOO0ODO0OOFRPROPOOOOONONMNOO

16 seconds

nme

01
05
54
22
29
70
82
90
55
11
94
07
Ti nme

5pt

OONOOOOOCOOOPFr OoOr

OQCOWEREFEPNANOWDNDNMNWWWAARWNMNNMMPOWPP,IOPROAOPNEEDIAPEP®

OFRPNMAMAPPWWOOGWAOAOMOOPRWPAMRIUODOODWAWRARWOWRAWNRELODN

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
3 3
3 5
2 5
3 4
4 2
2 5
3 3
3 4
3 4
3 3
2 3
4 2
3 1

ocoonNM~AMMMOPMODOUGTWWOOWPMOUOOONMNMMOOAOR_ELPR~MOOOONMNODN DM

20
20

26 inch Judge:

1Pt

PO~ WDNDNWOOO OO ~OO

Gambl e

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

37
35
30
28
27
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
20
18
16
15
15
15

Elim

Janet Gauntt
Scor e

46
45
45
42
42
42
40
40
39
38
26
21
12

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



26005 Jack 46. 05
26016 Wi p Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0



Sunday, February 20, 2011
Performancelll Standard

D stance: 182 yards SCT: 68 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P08003 Panda Bear 55.93

2 P08007 Ki my 62. 60

3 P08004 Hannah 73.76
P0O8008 Kri ckit No Ti e
P08014 Dart No Tinme

Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 65 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P12013 Zorro 66. 60
P12005 Logan No Ti e
P12009 Beau No Ti e
P12015 Bunjy No Tinme
P12002 Rico Absent

Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 64 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P16001 Tucker 47. 25

2 P16020 Crystal 49. 28

3 P16036 G ace 50. 82

4 P16024 Fizz 49. 05
P16030 Keen 60. 60
P16010 WIllin' No Tinme
P16012 Burgee No Ti e
P16014 Gracie No Ti e
P16018 Sanmmy No Ti e
P16037 Sony No Ti e
P16011 Ti nker Absent
P16019 O eo Absent

Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 64 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P22017 Stri der 50. 46

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
5.76 0 0
0 0
0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S

1

60

O ook
O O oo

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S

0.

00 0 0

8 inch Judge:
F E

O OO oo
= OOO

12 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
16 inch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1

22 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

Janet Gauntt
Scor e

0. 00
5.00
5.76
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Janet Gauntt
Scor e

6. 60
Elim
Elim
Elim

Janet Gauntt
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Janet Gauntt
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified



2 P22012 M ssy 65. 58 1.58
3 P22014 Mur phy 50. 92 0. 00
4 P22009 Bounce 55. 28 0. 00
P22021 Skye 58. 43 0. 00
P22003 Stewart No Ti e
P22028 |ka No Ti e
P22010 Chowder Absent
P22019 Josh Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 19.2%

oOorPFr,EFkOo

OO OO oo

OO OoOoOoOoOo

PP, OOOO

1.58
5.00
5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim



D stance: 182 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12006 Radar

2 12007 Mat ty

3 12005 Aivia

4 12002 Arlo
12001 Sai ge
12010 Super Soni c
12011 Roc
12012 Aggi e
12009 FI ex

D stance: 182 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16023 M ckl e

2 16013 Keet a

3 16005 Deuce

4 16016 Fi gment
16002 Meg

D stance: 189 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22038 Ri vet

2 22014 Brite

3 22034 Zaney

4 22054  Stat

5 22021 Shazam
22048 Schmut zy
22004 Royce
22042 Li ndy
22041 Dodger
22006 Mai zy
22020 DJ
22029 Chant ey
22057 Jordi e
22037 T
22009 Rhi annon

Sunday, February 20, 2011

SCT: 65 seconds

Ti me

47.
58.
65.
65.
73.

No
No
No

41
21
30
98
32
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e

Absent

SCT: 62 seconds

Ti me

45.
57.
65.
49.

No

32
45
86
67
Ti e

SCT: 61 seconds

Ti me

41.
45.
46.
46.
47.
47.
51.
51.
52.
47.
51.
52.
58.
58.
55.

68
03
81
97
44
70
23
77
50
43
89
90
06
96
55

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
5.30
10. 98
23.32
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
8. 86
10. 00
Elim

Scor e

00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

RGNS RO RN RS

[ N N e
N eoNeNeNa

Masters Standard
Masters 12 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
TFI ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 30 1 0 0 0
0.98 0 2 0 0
8.32 1 2 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
Masters 16 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
TFI ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
3. 86 1 0 0 0
0. 00 1 1 0 0
0 0 0 1
Masters 22 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
TFI ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 00 1 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 00 1 1 0 0
0. 00 0 2 0 0
0. 00 1 1 0 0
0. 00 1 1 0 0
0. 00 1 2 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 1

Elim

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22011  Zeke 57.00 0. 00 0
22018 El f No Ti nme 0
22022 Kir No Ti nme 0
22039 Lei ca 70. 47 9. 47 0
22050 Booker T No Ti e 0
22052 Bl aze 49. 13 0. 00 0
22053 E-Z No Tinme 0
22059 Jack No Ti e 0
22064 Puffin No Ti e 0
22066 Bi mi ni No Tine 0
22068 Kel sey 69. 42 8.42 0
22012 Sassy Absent
22025 Trig Absent
22027 Flirt Absent
22035 W nkl e Absent
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 61 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 26014  Abra 55. 05 0. 00 0
2 26002 G nger 58. 18 0. 00 0
3 26017 Flo Jo 53. 84 0. 00 2
4 26025 Theo 46. 52 0. 00 0
26006 Gabe No Tinme 0
26008 Edge No Ti e 0
26020 Fane No Ti e 0
26023 Kraze 57.90 0. 00 0
26024 W zard 57. 30 0. 00 0
26016 Wi p Absent
26019 Hol |'y Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 48
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 14.6%

ol eololNolelelolNololNolNo]

26 inch Judge:
F

S

OO OO0 WOoOrOo

eNeoNolNelNolNolNeolNolNolNollo

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

PR RPRPRPRPRRPRRERR

PR PRPRPRPOOOO

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

33333333333

Janet Gauntt
E

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
10. 00
15. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified



D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

3

173 yards

SCT:

Armband Nane

PO8005
PO8007

P12002

P12009
PO8007

180 yards

Arlo
Ki mry

Ri co

Beau
Ki mry

SCT:

Ar mband Nane

P16030
P22014

P16019

P16010

P16036

P16002
P16024

P22010

P16012

P22012

P16037
P22007

P16039
P16010

P22009

Keen
Mur phy

O eo
WIllin'
G ace

Tokal a
Fizz

Chowder
Bur gee
M ssy

Sony
Puffin

Neo
WIllin'

Bounce

Monday, February 21, 2011
Performancelll Pairs

64 seconds Performance |11 M ni  Judge: Janet Gauntt

Ti me R S F E Scor e

79.50 0 0 0 1 Elim

Absent

No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

61 seconds Performance |11 Open  Judge: Janet Gauntt

Ti me R S F E Scor e

45. 48 0 0 0 0 45.48 Qualifi
Qualifi

Absent

41. 60 0 0 0 0 41.60 Qualifi
Qualifi

59. 31 1 0 0 0 64. 31

Absent

49. 03 0 2 0 0 59.03 Qualifi
Qualifi

47. 25 1 1 0 0 57.25 Qualifi
Qualifi

54. 20 0 1 0 0 59.20 Qualifi

Absent

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed



2 P22017 Strider 45, 28
P22026 Abra
P16011 Ti nker Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

17

11
64. 7%

0

45,28 CQualified
Qualified



D stance: 173 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
12006 Radar
16023 M ckl e
12007 Matty
16005 Deuce

2 16013 Keet a
16016 Fi gment

1 16002 Meg
16003 Alie

D stance: 180 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 22003 PD
22021 Shazam
22004 Royce
22059 Jack
22006 Mai zy
22039 Lei ca

1 22014 Brite
22020 DJ

5 22018 El f
22048 Schmut zy
22022 Kir
22037 T
22027 Flirt

3 22034 Zaney
22053 E-Z

SCT:

SCT:

Monday, February 21, 2011

Masters Pairs

61 seconds Masters Mni Judge: Janet Gauntt

Ti me R S F E Scor e
42. 42 0 0 0 1 Elim
54. 05 0 0 0 1 Elim
50. 60 0 2 0 0 60. 60
47. 83 0 0 0 0 47. 83
58 seconds Masters Open Judge: Janet Gauntt

Ti me R S F E Scor e
40. 48 0 0 0 0 40. 48
53. 58 0 0 0 1 Elim
50. 50 0 0 0 1 Elim
39.19 0 0 0 0 39.19
38.77 0 2 0 0 48. 77
No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Absent

38. 38 0 1 0 0 43. 38

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22029
22030

22035

22051

26024

22038
22057

22042
22050

22052
22054

22062

22041

26017

22011

26016

22067

26024

22028

26008

22038

22007
26002

26007
26020

Chant ey No Ti e
Ri | ey

W nkl e Absent
Shap No Ti e
W zard

R vet No Ti ne
Jordi e

Li ndy 44,79
Booker T

Bl aze No Ti ne
St at

Si mer Absent
Dodger 50. 66
Flo Jo

Zeke Absent
Wi p Absent
Ti a 42. 24
W zard

Austin Absent
Edge No Ti e
R vet

D va 47. 49
G nger

Cael i 46. 81
Fane

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 42
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 6
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 18

Percent Qualified: 42. 9%

Elim

Elim

Elim

Elim

Elim

Elim

52.24

Elim

47. 49

56. 81

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified






Openi ng: 54 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

P16024
P16014
P16005
P16028
P16038
P16039
P16013
P16004
P16035
P16010
P16031
P16023
P16036
P16002
P16030
P16012
P16037
P16019
P16011

Fizz
Graci e
Abbey
Ni chol as
G nger
Neo
Luce
Roscoe
Zen
WIllin'
Hannah
Anni e
G ace
Tokal a
Keen
Bur gee
Sony
Oreo

Ti nker

Openi ng: 55 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

N

P12008
P12009
P12015
P12002

dlie
Beau
Bunjy
Ri co

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

P22026
P22014
P22012
P22009
P22027
P22031

Abr a
Mur phy
M ssy
Bounce
Pi per
Br ash

Monday, February 21, 2011
Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

59.
47.
44,
47.
50.
55.
63.
63.
57.
55.
54.
30.
36.
54.

No
No
No

86
17
05
39
07
53
23
14
49
06
54
30
70
59
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent
Absent

RC1

1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+0

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

44,
63.
57.

74
70
27

Absent

RC1

1+5
1+7
1+5

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

53.
61.
53.
60.
47.

No

18
89
18
28
99
Ti nme

RC1

1+6
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+7

16 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7

RC3

1+6
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+5
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7 20
27
27
27
27
27
1+4 20
1+5 14
1+4 14
1+5 9
14
14
14
14
1+4

OoON

12 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+6
1+5
1+6

1+4
1+6
1+4

27
1+4

O ©

22 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7

1+5
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+6

27
1+5 20
27
1+4 14
20
1+4 0

Scor e

50
46
45
45
45
45
44
40
39
38
33
32
32
32
30
16

Scor e

45
35
27

Scor e

47
46
45
43
38
28

Super Q

Super Q

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



RC1

1+5
1+5
1+5

P22024 Cael i No Ti e
P22017 Strider No Ti e
P22010 Chowder Absent
Openi ng: 56 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P08007 Ki nmy 47. 44
2 P08005 Arlo 52.13
3 P08004 Hannah 17.51
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 31
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 51.6%

1+7
1+5

147 1+4

o

8 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+6 1+4 14
1+6 1+4 9
0

Scor e

32
27



Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

16023 M ckl e
16002 Meg
16015 The Fly
16016 Fi gment
16013 Keet a
16005 Deuce
16012 Ri pcord
16006 Yao M ng

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 12007 Mat ty
2 12006 Radar

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 26002 G nger

2 26020 Fane

3 26024 W zard

4 26022 Lot us
26017 Flo Jo
26008 Edge
26016 Wi p

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

22006 Mai zy
22034 Zaney
22030 Riley
22038 Ri vet
22054 St at

O~ WNPEP

Monday, February 21, 2011

M aster s Snooker

Masters 16 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
57. 61 1+7 1+7 1+6 1+4 20
53. 05 1+7 1+6 1+4 27
58. 57 1+5 1+5 1+7 1+7 14
58. 14 1+7 145 145 20
60. 68 1+7 1+6 1+4 1+5 14
61. 80 1+0 1+7 1+6 1+4 14
49. 80 1+7 1+5 1+6 1+4 0
38. 08 145 146 1+5 2

Masters 12 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 dOs
53.01 145 1+6 1+4 27
47. 39 145 145 1+4 14

Masters 26 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
60. 12 145 1+6 1+7 20
61. 61 1+0 1+0 1+5 1+4 14
56. 60 1+7 1+6 1+6 1+0 2
39.75 145 145 1+6 0
30.51 1+7 1+7 140 0
44,53 1+7 145 0
Absent

Masters 22 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
52.71 1+6 1+6 1+6 1+7 27
49.51 1+7 1+6 1+4 27
68. 74 1+7 1+5 1+6 1+4 20
No Tinme 1+7 1+7 146 1+6 14
60. 44 1+7 1+7 1+6 1+4 14

Scor e

48
47
42
40
40
35
26
21

Scor e

45
31

Scor e

41
27
25
19
17
14

Scor e

56
47
46
44
42

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q



22007 D va 62. 53 1+7
22061 Sevon 61. 54 1+7
22053 E-Z No Ti e 1+6
22057 Jordi e 54,98 1+7
22014 Brite No Tinme 1+7
22050 Booker T 50. 50 1+0
22004 Royce 60. 39 1+7
22037 T No Ti e 1+7
22064 Puffin 53.78 1+7
22018 El f 50. 76 1+7
22022 Kir No Tinme 1+5
22052 Bl aze No Tinme 1+7
22042 Li ndy No Tinme 1+5
22021 Shazam 48. 39 1+7
22039 Lei ca 31. 32 1+7
22003 PD 36. 40 1+7
22041 Dodger 31. 35 1+7
22029 Chant ey 43. 21 1+4
22020 DJ 22.05 1+7
22059 Jack No Tinme 1+0
22048 Schmut zy No Ti e
22027 Flirt Absent
22036 Fl ash Absent
22062 Si nmrer Absent
22035 W nkl e Absent
22011 Zeke Absent
22028 Austin Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 42
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 38.1%

1+7
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+5
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+5
1+4

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+0
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+0
1+0

1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4

1+4

1+4

1+4

1+4

1+7
1+0

14
14

14
14
14
14

=
BN

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

1 P08004
PO8005
PO8007

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

1 P12009
P12015
P12002

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

P16024
P16012
P16038
P16005
P16028
P16013
P16039
P16010
P16014
P16002
P16035
P16004
P16030
P16031
P16036
P16037
P16019

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

1 P22031

150 yards SCT:

Name

Hannah
Arlo

Ki mmy

150 yards SCT:

Name

Beau
Bunjy
Ri co

157 yards SCT:

Name

Fizz
Bur gee
G nger
Abbey
Ni chol as
Luce
Neo
WIllin'
Graci e
Tokal a
Zen
Roscoe
Keen
Hannah
G ace
Sony
Oeo

157 yards SCT:

Name

Br ash

44 seconds

Monday, February 21, 2011
Performancelll Jumpers

Ti me

41.

No
No

42 seconds

00
Ti me
Ti me

Ti me

34.

No

84
Ti me

Absent

41 seconds

Ti me

26.
31.
34.
34.
37.
41.
44.
28.
39.
46.
34.

No
No
No
No

35.

08
79
13
99
64
41
64
79
55
47
60
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
81

Absent

41 seconds

Ti me

29.

90

TFl ts

0. 00

TFl ts

0. 00

TFl ts

. 00
00
00
. 00
00
41
. 64
00
00
47
. 00

cCuoowoooOo0O

TFl ts

0. 00

R

o o

R

0
0

R

OO OOONOPFRPOOOOOOOoOOo

R

0

Perf ormance |11

S

0
0
0

Perf ormance |11

S

0
0

Per f ormance |11

S

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OFrROO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

Perf ormance |11

S

0

8 inch Judge:

F

0
0
0

12 inch Judge:

F

0
0

16 inch Judge:

F

cNeololeolNeolNolNeolNeolNolNololNolNololNolo)

22 inch Judge:

F

0

E

=

E

0
1

E

FRPRRPRPRPRPROOOOOOOOOOO

E

0

Janet Gauntt

Scor e

0.00
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Janet Gauntt

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Qualified

Janet Gauntt

Scor e

.00
00
00
.00
00
41
. 64
00
00
.47
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

VIO WOOO000O0

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Janet Gauntt

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified



P22002 divia No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Eli
P22009 Bounce No Ti e 0 0 0 1 El i
P22012 M ssy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Eli
P22014 Mur phy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Eli
P22017 Strider No Ti e 0 0 0 1 El i
pP22027 Pi per No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Eli
P22010 Chowder Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 28

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 28.6%

333333



D stance: 150 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12006 Radar

2 12007 Mat ty

D stance: 150 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16023 M ckl e

2 16012 Ri pcord
16002 Meg
16003 Alie
16005 Deuce
16013 Keet a
16015 The Fly
16016 Fi gment

D stance: 157 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22006 Mai zy

2 22018 El f

3 22041 Dodger

4 22050 Booker T

5 22039 Lei ca
22038 Ri vet
22003 PD
22004 Royce
22007 Di va
22014 Brite
22020 DJ
22022 Kir
22029 Chant ey
22034 Zaney
22021 Shazam
22037 T
22042 Li ndy
22048 Schmut zy
22052 Bl aze

Ti me

31.
41.

32
15

Ti me

26.
27.

£§666566

03
78
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

Ti me

£§6666656656566566

.24
.32
.02
. 40
.53
. 50

Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

Monday, February 21, 2011

SCT: 41 seconds

SCT: 39 seconds

33333

SCT: 38 seconds

Sddddcadcadada

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0.15 0 0
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 0 2
0 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

F

0
0

F

eNeolNolNelNolNolNolNol

F

eNeoNolNeNeolNolNolNolNolNololNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

Janet Gauntt

E

0
0

Scor e

0. 00
0.15

Janet Gauntt

E

PR RPRPREPRRPROO

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

333333

Janet Gauntt

E

PR RPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRRPRRRLRRLROOOOOO

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
10. 00
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

333333333333

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22053
22054
22057
22059
22061
22064
22011
22027
22028
22035
22062
22036

E-Z

St at
Jordi e
Jack
Sevon
Puffin
Zeke
Flirt
Austin
W nkl e
Si mrer
Fl ash

D stance: 157 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

26002
26020
26007
26017
26024
26022
26008
26014
26016
26025

A WOWN PP

G nger
Fane
Cael
Flo Jo
W zard
Lot us
Edge
Abr a
Wi p
Theo

S33a3 3

SCT: 38 seconds

Ti me

36.
31.
34.
33.
27.
42.

No
No

45
40
05
70
61
16
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent
Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 43
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 7

Percent Qualified: 16.3%

AOoOoOoooO

OO OO oo

Mast ers

TFl ts

. 00
. 00

00
00

. 00
.16

R

OONPFPPFPOOO

OO OO oo

26 inch Judge:

S

OO rFr N NFPFPEFO

OO OoOoOoOoOo

F

eNeolNolNelNolNolNolNol

R N

E

PP, OOOOODOo

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Janet Gauntt

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
5.00
10. 00
15. 00
19. 16
Elim
Elim

Qualified
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